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Example design for reference only.




1




NC




2




GDR




3




RESE




4




VGL




5




VGH




6




TSCL




7




TSDA




8




BS1




9




BUSY




10




RST




11




D/C




12




CS




13




D0(SCK)




14




D1(MOSI)




15




VDDIO




16




VCI




17




VSS




18




VDD




19




VPP




20




VSH




21




PREVGH




22




VSL




23




PREVGL




24




VCOM




34




CONNPAD




35




CONNPAD




36




SLOT




J2




M
a

te
s 

to
 C

ry
st

a
fo

nt
z 

C
F

A
P

 S
e

ri
e

s 
e

P
a

p
e

r




1




J4/NC




2




J1/BS1




3




RST




4




BUSY




5




CS




6




D/C




7




D1(MOSI)




8




D0(SCK)




9




NC




10




NC




11




NC




12




NC




13




NC




14




NC




15




VDD




16




VDD




17




GND




18




GND




19




NC




20




NC




JP1




L
1




6
8

uH




D




G




S




Q1




SI1308EDL-T1-GE3TR-ND




C7




10uF




0603




10V




D1




MBR0530




C9




1µF




50V




0603




C12




4.7µF




50V




0603




R
1

1




0
.4

7
 o

hm




0
6

0
3




R
1

0




3
 o

hm




0
6

0
3




3




R
E

S
E




0
.4

7




J3




D3




MBR0530




D2




MBR0530




C13




1µF




50V




0603




C19




1µF




50V




0603




C1




1µF




50V




0603




C16




1µF




50V




0603




C14




1µF




50V




0603




C5




1µF




50V




0603




C17




1µF




50V




0603




C10




1µF




50V




0603




C8




1µF




50V




0603




B
S

1




B
S

2




G
N

D




J1




J4
/N

C




P
1

/N
C




J4




R
1




1
0

K




0
6

0
3




GND




GND




+3.3v




+3.3v




GND




GND




GND




GND




GND




GND




GND




GND




GND




GND




GND




GND




GND




GND




+3.3v




GND




GND




GND




+3.3v




+3.3v




PREVGH




PREVGL




GDR




PREVGH




V
C

O
M




V
S

L




V
S

H




V
G

H




V
G

L




V
P

P




V
C

C




GDR




BS2




BS2




BS1




BS1




D0(SCK)




D1(MOSI)




D0(SCK)




D1(MOSI)




RESE




RESE




CS




RST




J4/NC




D/C




BUSY




J4/NC




P1/NC




P1/NC




RST




D/C




CS




BUSY




PREVGL





